
Team Odin Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Piccioli Gabriele (06/2765) 4 9 0 0 4 0 4 8 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 11

Bartolini Cosimo (06/2683) 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 6 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 10

Del Villano Claudio (06/2937) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 12 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Butini Yuri (06/2629) 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 4 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 5

Venuti Niccolò (06/2626) 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3

Renzi Andrea (06/2685) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piccioli Gabriele 06/2765 28 54 1,93

Bartolini Cosimo 06/2683 26 44 1,69

Del Villano Claudio 06/2937 12 21 1,75

Butini Yuri 06/2629 20 20 1,00

Venuti Niccolò 06/2626 14 14 1,00

Renzi Andrea 06/2685 12 13 1,08

Freccellesi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tognaccini Riccardo (06/2849) 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0

Bonaccini Pierpaolo (06/2613) 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boni  Cosimo  (06/2675) 2 5 4 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galletti Ginevra (06/2608) 4 9 4 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 0 0

Magni Tommaso (06/2611) 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 2 0 0

Bauer Martin (06/2758) 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 2 2 3 0 0

Galletti Andrea (06/2926) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Cotoneschi Mirko (06/2609) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fantappiè Tiziano (06/2676) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tognaccini Riccardo 06/2849 20 43 2,15

Bonaccini Pierpaolo 06/2613 12 24 2,00

Boni  Cosimo 06/2675 18 23 1,28

Galletti Ginevra 06/2608 18 21 1,17

Magni Tommaso 06/2611 12 15 1,25

Bauer Martin 06/2758 14 14 1,00

Galletti Andrea 06/2926 8 9 1,12

Cotoneschi Mirko 06/2609 4 3 0,75

Fantappiè Tiziano 06/2676 6 3 0,50

La Drinkeria Alcolica

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bausani Mauro (06/2892) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bausani Mirko (06/2945) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Braccolino Giuseppe (06/2894) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Elezi Jashar (06/2881) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Madonna Raffaele (06/2889) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sabahi Luan (06/2890) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shabai Davide (06/2943) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bausani Mauro 06/2892 0 0 0,00

Bausani Mirko 06/2945 0 0 0,00

Braccolino Giuseppe 06/2894 0 0 0,00

Elezi Jashar 06/2881 0 0 0,00

Madonna Raffaele 06/2889 0 0 0,00

Sabahi Luan 06/2890 0 0 0,00

Shabai Davide 06/2943 0 0 0,00

Area 51

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Collini Alessandro  (06/2647) 4 6 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 7 0 0 0 0

Frulio Carlo (06/431) 2 5 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0

Brocci Francesco (06/2162) 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0

Renai Giulio (06/2103) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0

Matteucci Michael (06/2531) 4 10 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Salvi Niccolò (06/2491) 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Collini Alessandro 06/2647 24 51 2,12

Frulio Carlo 06/431 18 34 1,89

Brocci Francesco 06/2162 12 27 2,25

Renai Giulio 06/2103 8 21 2,62

Matteucci Michael 06/2531 10 19 1,90

Salvi Niccolò 06/2491 16 19 1,19



Gli Azzera Marta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Caroti Filippo (06/2901) 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 4 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 4

Lapi Silvia (06/2896) 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 1

Mannucci Chiara (06/2080) 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 0 2 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1

Castellucci Giovanni (06/2900) 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 0 3 0 2 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 3

Fazzini Andrea (06/2897) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

Amistà Riccardo (06/2899) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matassini Marta (06/2902) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonti Alessandro (06/2898) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gargaro Elisa (06/2956) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caroti Filippo 06/2901 28 39 1,39

Lapi Silvia 06/2896 25 15 0,60

Mannucci Chiara 06/2080 22 12 0,55

Castellucci Giovanni 06/2900 20 11 0,55

Fazzini Andrea 06/2897 10 7 0,70

Amistà Riccardo 06/2899 0 0 0,00

Matassini Marta 06/2902 0 0 0,00

Bonti Alessandro 06/2898 1 0 0,00

Gargaro Elisa 06/2956 6 0 0,00


